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Ganh Wu 邬刚 
男子健走组第三名 

国家 

团队 

United States 

电信学部 

1980 

北加州校友会 

Cupertino CA 

个人分钟数 

个人公里数 

个人千卡数 

参与项目数 

发表感想数 

3188 

173.06999999999999 

9079.3469999999998 

3 

14 

总时长 

总里程 

卡里路 

总人数 

181.4K 分钟 

50.5K 公里 

1.3M 千卡 

500 人 


